Titanium Pool & Spa Heat Exchangers
Alfa Biz Limited
Address: 7 Hengxiting,Kejia Village, Jinnan Street,Linan City, Zhejiang Provience, China
Tel/Fax:0086-571-63720723/63720693 Email: alfabiz.info@gmail.com
Instruction
Thank you for purchasing our Titanium Pool & Spa Heat Exchanger, our heat exchanger is fully
constructed with titanium shell and titanium corrugated inner tubes this ensures high velocities

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL OF THE PRODUCT. THIS INCLUDES
OPERATIONAL FLUIDS AND CLEANING FLUIDS. CORROSIVE
ENVIRONMENTS ARE OFTEN A COMBINATION OF CHEMICAL LEVELS,
FLOW RATES, AND TEMPERATURES. FAILURE TO ENSURE THIS WILL
RESULT IN DAMAGES TO THE PRODUCT.
IF ANY OF THE PREVIOUS CONDITIONS IS NOT FULLY COMPLIED THE
WARRANTY OF THIS UNIT IS VOID.
Technical or commercial considerations may, from time to time to alter the design, performance and
dimensions of the equipment and the right is reserved to making such changes without previous
notice.
Titanium Pool & Spa Heat Exchangers
Contact your nearest representative.
Model
Normal Capacity Pool Capacity  Heat transfer area
kW Kbtu/hr Gallons@1°F/hr Liters@1°C/hr m2
SP-55T 16  55  4700  32021 0.15
SP-85T 25  85  7300  49735 0.25
SP-155T 45  155  13300 90613 0.33
SP-210T 61  210  18000 122634 0.44
SP-300T 88  300  25800 175776 0.64
SP-360T 105  360  31500 214610 0.85
SP-600T 175  600  52500 357684 1.55
SP-1200T 352  1200  105600  719455 2.01
SP-3600T 1056 3600 316800 2158365 6.17